
CITY OF ARROYO GRANDE 
BID OPENING LOG SHEET 

DEADLINE: 10/17/2023 @2:00 PM 
PROJECT NAME: AG PUBLIC SAFETY CAMERA PROJECT 

PROJECT NO.: PW 2023-10 
ESTIMATED CONSTRUCTION COST: N/A 

SUBMITTED BY 

1. CELPLAN TECHNOLOGIES, INC.

2. SOLUTIONZ

3. MERJAN dba SOV SECURITY

4. ADT COMMERCIAL

5. SENTINAL SECURITY SOLUTIONS

CC: Director of Public Works 
City Engineer 
Capital Improvement Project Manager 
City Manager 
City Website 

TIME 

11:37am 

12:03pm 

12:24pm 

12:59pm 

1:30 pm 

BID AMOUNT 

$945,885.63 

$699,474.04 

$596,744.74 

$430,411.00 

$715, 163.30 

ATTACHMENT 2


