## CITY OF ARROYO GRANDE BID OPENING LOG SHEET

DEADLINE: 10/17/2023 @ 2:00 PM
PROJECT NAME: AG PUBLIC SAFETY CAMERA PROJECT
PROJECT NO.: PW 2023-10
ESTIMATED CONSTRUCTION COST: N/A

SUBMITTED BY	TIME	BID AMOUNT
1. CELPLAN TECHNOLOGIES, INC.	11:37am	\$945,885.63
2. SOLUTIONZ	12:03pm	\$699,474.04
3. MERJAN dba SOV SECURITY	12:24pm	\$596,744.74
4. ADT COMMERCIAL	12:59pm	\$430,411.00
5. SENTINAL SECURITY SOLUTIONS	1:30 pm	\$715,163.30

Irma Reyes, Administrative Secretary

**CC:** Director of Public Works

**City Engineer** 

Capital Improvement Project Manager

City Manager City Website